Toll Free: 1-800-488-8821  •  Tel: 909-468-9211  •  Fax: 909-468-9701  •  www.cablingsys.com
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-49 50-99 100+
05GD-01-A-AQ Cat6a Assembly Boot Type  Patch Cord, 1 ft $5.80 5.64 5.24
05GD-02-A-AQ Cat6a Assembly Boot Type  Patch Cord, 2 ft 6.10 5.91 5.49
05GD-03-A-AQ Cat6a Assembly Boot Type  Patch Cord, 3 ft 6.40 6.18 5.74
05GD-05-A-AQ Cat6a Assembly Boot Type  Patch Cord, 5 ft 7.00 6.72 6.24
05GD-07-A-AQ Cat6a Assembly Boot Type  Patch Cord, 7 ft 7.60 7.26 6.74
05GD-10-A-AQ Cat6a Assembly Boot Type  Patch Cord, 10 ft 8.50 8.06 7.49
05GD-14-A-AQ Cat6a Assembly Boot Type  Patch Cord, 14 ft 10.00 9.41 8.74
05GD-20-A-AQ Cat6a Assembly Boot Type  Patch Cord, 20 ft 11.50 10.75 9.98
05GD-25-A-AQ Cat6a Assembly Boot Type  Patch Cord, 25 ft 13.00 12.10 11.23
05GD-50-A-AQ Cat6a Assembly Boot Type  Patch Cord, 50 ft 20.50 18.82 17.47
05GD-75-A-AQ Cat6a Assembly Boot Type  Patch Cord, 75 ft 28.00 25.54 23.71
05GD-100-A-AQ Cat6a Assembly Boot Type  Patch Cord, 100 ft 35.50 32.26  29.95
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-49 50-99 100+
05GDR-01-A-AQ Cat6a Molded Type Patch Cord, 1 ft $5.80 5.64 5.24
05GDR-02-A-AQ Cat6a Molded Type Patch Cord, 2 ft 6.10 5.91 5.49
05GDR-03-A-AQ Cat6a Molded Type Patch Cord, 3 ft 6.40 6.18 5.74
05GDR-05-A-AQ Cat6a Molded Type Patch Cord, 5 ft 7.00 6.72 6.24
05GDR-07-A-AQ Cat6a Molded Type Patch Cord, 7 ft 7.60 7.26 6.74
05GDR-10-A-AQ Cat6a Molded Type Patch Cord, 10 ft 8.50 8.06 7.49
05GDR-14-A-AQ Cat6a Molded Type Patch Cord, 14 ft 10.00 9.41 8.74
05GDR-20-A-AQ Cat6a Molded Type Patch Cord, 20 ft 11.50 10.75 9.98
05GDR-25-A-AQ Cat6a Molded Type Patch Cord, 25 ft 13.00 12.10 11.23
05GDR-50-A-AQ Cat6a Molded Type Patch Cord, 50 ft 20.50 18.82 17.47
05GDR-75-A-AQ Cat6a Molded Type Patch Cord, 75 ft 28.00 25.54 23.71
05GDR-100-A-AQ Cat6a Molded Type Patch Cord, 100 ft 35.50 32.26 29.95
XX = Cable Length
XX = Cable Length
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-49 50-99 100+
05GHR-01-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Molded Type Boot, 1 ft $7.43 7.09 6.58
05GHR-02-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Molded Type Boot, 2 ft 7.81 7.46 6.93
05GHR-03-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Molded Type Boot, 3 ft 8.20 7.83 7.27
05GHR-05-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Molded Type Boot, 5 ft 8.98 8.57 7.96
05GHR-07-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Molded Type Boot, 7 ft 9.75 9.31 8.64
05GHR-10-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Molded Type Boot, 10 ft 10.91 10.42 9.67
05GHR-14-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Molded Type Boot, 14 ft 12.85 12.26 11.39
05GHR-20-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Molded Type Boot, 20 ft 14.78      14.11     13.10
05GHR-25-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Molded Type Boot, 25 ft 16.72 15.96 14.82
05GHR-50-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Molded Type Boot, 50 ft 26.40 25.20 23.40
05GHR-75-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Molded Type Boot, 75 ft 36.08 34.44 31.98
05GHR-100-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Molded Type Boot, 100 ft 45.76 43.68 40.56
05GH-XX-A-AQ-C6A
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION 1-49 50-99 100+
05GH-01-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Assembly Type Boot, 1 ft $7.43  7.09 6.58
05GH-02-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Assembly Type Boot, 2 ft 7.81 7.46 6.93
05GH-03-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Assembly Type Boot, 3 ft 8.20 7.83 7.27
05GH-05-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Assembly Type Boot, 5 ft 8.98 8.57 7.96
05GH-07-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Assembly Type Boot, 7 ft 9.75 9.31 8.64
05GH-10-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Assembly Type Boot, 10 ft 10.91 10.42 9.67
05GH-14-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Assembly Type Boot, 14 ft 12.85  12.26 11.39
05GH-20-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Assembly Type Boot, 20 ft 14.78 14.11 13.10
05GH-25-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Assembly Type Boot, 25 ft 16.72 15.96 14.82
05GH-50-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Assembly Type Boot, 50 ft 26.40 25.20 23.40
05GH-75-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Assembly Type Boot, 75 ft 36.08 34.44 31.98
05GH-100-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Assembly Type Boot, 100 ft 45.76 43.68 40.56
CAT 6A CABLING
23
23
XX = Cable Length
CABLE:
•30 AWG, stranded bare copper, 10G four twisted individual pair
foil shielded and over all aluminum mylar foil shielded, drain wire,
ETL/UL verified.
•Meets Category 6a specifications, tested to 600 MHz.
•Color: Aqua.
MODULAR PLUG:
•Category 6a shielded long body single lay, gold plated stagger type
with soft assembly type boots.
QUALITY TESTING:
•100% continuity and ground testing with AWL, 15% Attenuation,
NEXT, Return Loss,Impedance testing
•Staggered type Cat6a RJ-45 plug improves NEXT performances.
•Enclose fluke 4300 Cat6 pass testing report
•RoHS compliant
XX = Cable Length
QUALITY TESTING:
• 100% FLUKE tested and certified.
• 100% continuity with AQL 15% Attenuation,
  NEXT, Return Loss, Impedance testing.
• New CAT6 RJ-45 plug improves NEXT performances.
• Meets and exceeds ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B.2 Category 6 patch
  cable standards.
05GD-XX-A-AQ
05GDR-XX-A-AQ
CUSTOM LENGTH PRICE
05GD-XX-A-AQ Cat6a Assembly Boot Type  Patch Cord, Aqua $5.50 + $0.30/ft
CUSTOM LENGTH PRICE
05GDR-XX-A-AQ Cat6a Molded Type Patch Cord, Aqua $5.50 + $0.30/ft
CABLE:
• 24 AWG, stranded bare copper, four twisted pair PVC cable,
  ETL/UL verified, meets and exceeds Category 6 specifications.
• Exceeds Category 6 - long body 3 pieces stagger type RJ-45 plug with
snag-free strain relief boots.
•Color: Aqua.
MOLDED TYPE BOOT
• Soft molded boot provides the most
   secure and accurate connection
CUSTOM LENGTH PRICE
05GHR-XX-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Molded Type Boot, Aqua $7.10 + $0.40/ft
05GHR-XX-A-AQ-C6A
CUSTOM LENGTH PRICE
05GH-XX-A-AQ-C6A Cat6a STP Cable, Assembly Type Boot, Aqua $7.10 + $0.40/ft
UNSHIELDED CAT6a PATCH CABLES SHIELDED CAT6a PATCH CABLES
ASSEMBLY TYPE BOOT
• Snag-free strain relief boot provides the most secure and accurate
  connection.
MOLDED TYPE BOOT
• Soft molded boot provides the most secure and accurate connection
ASSEMBLY TYPE BOOT
• Snag-free strain relief boot provides the most secure and accurate
  connection.